September

October

November

December

January

February

March

April

May

June

6 Tues.

12 Mon.
26 Mon.
27 Tues.

10 Mon.

11 Fri.
21-25

19-31

3 Tues.
16 Mon

3 Fri.
20-24
27 Mon.

16 Thurs
17 Fri

6 Thurs.
7-14
17 Mon.

12 Fri.
26 Fri.
29 Mon.
31 Wed.

7 Wed.

NEW DORP CHRISTIAN ACADEMY
2022-2023 PRESCHOOL CALENDAR - REVISED

ORIENTATION — PARENTS ONLY - 7:00 PM
Pre-K 1%t Day of School (1/2 days only)
Professional Development Day — Students not in attendance

Professional Development Day — Students not in attendance
Columbus Day / Indigenous People's Day — School Closed

Parent Teacher Conference 8:30 AM — 12:30 PM Students not in attendance
Thanksgiving Vacation — School Closed (MON - FRI)

Christmas Vacation — School Closed

School Resumes for all grades Pre-K — 8t
Martin Luther King Jr. — School Closed

Parent Teacher Conference 8:30 am — 12:30 pm — Students not in attendance
Winter Recess — School Closed
School Resumes

1/2 day 11:30 Dismissal - Professional Development Day
Professional Development Day — Students not in attendance

Professional Development Day — Students not in attendance
Easter Vacation — School Closed
School Resumes

Field Day — Preschool — 8t

1/2 day 11:30 Dismissal - Professional Development Day
Memorial Day — School Closed

1/2 day 11:30 Dismissal - Graduation practice for 8th grade

Pre-K Moving Up Day — 10:00 am LAST DAY OF SCHOOL



